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    63567 03/02/2023 A-Z Bus Texas LLC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 bus winter wiper blades, ac vent for small bus other supplies for bus            455.34

repairs

    63569 03/02/2023 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Nurse Supplies            100.10

    63569 03/02/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 08 105 0 11 000 PRE-K - drawing boards            642.85

    63569 03/02/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 08 105 0 11 000 KINDER - Writing tablets            423.92

    63569 03/02/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Materials For Star Testing-M.Watson  INVOICES            205.44

1RNR-RMLK-4TMD/1PN7-TP7K-4JWF/1JRN-9DHV-73Q7

    63569 03/02/2023 AMAZON 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Misc. supplies for OAP production (Tommy Rodgers-OAP/Theatre) INVOICES            557.67

11HC-NPWV-F41M/1YK1-JRQN-6MHM

    63569 03/02/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Supplies needed for lab instruction   (Jana Napper-Cosmo)INVOICES            769.46

16YM-YKDC-4XDG/1GNG-LRXQ-Q9H1/1XVK-7CG7-67G9

    63570 03/02/2023 ARMSTRONG PLUMBING A 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES AND LABOR AT NE BACKFLOW            756.44

    63571 03/02/2023 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY BILLING FOR ALARM SYSTEM  INVOICES 26088/2609026092/26093/            708.00

    63572 03/02/2023 BOYD, MICHAEL 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF SECURITY OFFICER ON 2/21/23            105.00

    63573 03/02/2023 BOZARTH, TIMMY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/23/23            135.00

    63574 03/02/2023 BROWNFIELD ISD 180 E 36 6499 76 001 0 91 000 PLAYOFF EXPENSE- GIRL'S AREA GAME ON (LAMESA VS SHALLOWATER)            733.86

    63575 03/02/2023 CASILLAS, JODEE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GATE WORKER ON 2/23/23             50.00

    63576 03/02/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 11 6399 49 001 0 22 000 Printer cartridges for Law Enforcement   (Dora Martinez-Law Enforcement)            209.31

    63576 03/02/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 PRINTER (OFFICE)            771.89

    63577 03/02/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TICKETS FOR CITY LANDFILL - 2022-2023              1.20

    63577 03/02/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TICKETS FOR CITY LANDFILL - 2022-2023              3.00

    63578 03/02/2023 COAHOMA ISD 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS ENTRY FEE- 3/6-7/23            250.00

    63579 03/02/2023 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 41 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs For 2023         11,981.18

    63579 03/02/2023 DAWSON CO CENTRAL AP 199 E 99 6213 00 703 0 99 000 Allocation Costs For 2023         35,577.19

    63580 03/02/2023 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS JV & VARISTY TRACK ENTRY FEES- 3/3/23            250.00

    63581 03/02/2023 DOWDY, MATT 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/28/23            180.00

    63582 03/02/2023 EDDLEMAN, DAYTON 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/23/23            283.75

    63583 03/02/2023 FLORES, GABRIEL 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF SECURITY OFFICER ON 2/23 & 2/28            210.00

    63584 03/02/2023 GARCIA, FRANCIS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Business Office Administrator - New Home vs Sterling City 02/23/23             65.00

    63584 03/02/2023 GARCIA, FRANCIS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 Business Office Administrator - Lorenzo vs Grady 02/28/23             65.00

    63585 03/02/2023 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 33 6399 00 105 0 99 000 NURSE PASSES            574.70

    63586 03/02/2023 GOT TO SPECIALITIES 180 E 36 6499 77 001 0 91 000 HS TRACK- MEDALS, BATONS & PLAQUES            838.55

    63586 03/02/2023 GOT TO SPECIALITIES 180 E 36 6499 78 001 0 91 000 HS TRACK- MEDALS, BATONS & PLAQUES            838.55

    63586 03/02/2023 GOT TO SPECIALITIES 180 E 36 6499 77 041 0 91 000 MS TRACK- MEDALS, RIBBONS & PLAQUES            457.60

    63586 03/02/2023 GOT TO SPECIALITIES 180 E 36 6499 78 041 0 91 000 MS TRACK- MEDALS, RIBBONS & PLAQUES            457.60

    63587 03/02/2023 Harriman, Joshua 199 E 36 6299 25 001 0 99 000 Clinician fee for workshop on March 4th   (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)            250.00

    63588 03/02/2023 HELLAS CONSTRUCTION, 199 E 51 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Synthetic Turf Field Wear Panel Replacement          8,198.00

    63589 03/02/2023 HERNANDEZ, TRACE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/21/23            125.00

    63590 03/02/2023 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 VOLTAGE METER             32.44
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    63590 03/02/2023 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR REMODEL OF SE BATHROOMS            471.58

    63591 03/02/2023 THE HOME DEPOT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES NEEDED TO INSTALL AND SET UP ICE MACHINE AT CENTRAL OFFICE FOR            246.19

STAFF AND BOARD

    63592 03/02/2023 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF VIDEO BOARD OPERATOR & FACILITY ADMINISTRATOR ON            115.00

2/21/23

    63592 03/02/2023 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF VIDEO BOARD OPERATOR & FACILITY ADMINISTRATOR ON 2/23 &            230.00

2/28

    63593 03/02/2023 Howard, Tana 199 E 36 6299 25 001 0 99 000 Clinician for OAP on March 1st  (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)            200.00

    63594 03/02/2023 KENDRICK, KOBY 180 E 36 6499 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING OFFICIAL ON 2/25/23            175.00

    63595 03/02/2023 KENTNER, AARON 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/23/23            135.00

    63596 03/02/2023 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2022 - 2023 School Year          2,232.76

    63597 03/02/2023 LUJAN, CRYSTAL 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF CUSTODIAN ON 2/23 & 2/28            150.00

    63598 03/02/2023 MARTINEZ, DORA 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at TXPSTA State competition in Corpus Christi on            336.00

March 10-12, 2023.  (Dora Martinez-CTE)

    63598 03/02/2023 MARTINEZ, DORA 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at TXPSTA State competition in Corpus Christi on          2,376.00

March 10-12, 2023.  (Dora Martinez-CTE)

    63599 03/02/2023 MATA, PANO 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician for band contest   (Sonia Carrion-Band)            200.00

    63600 03/02/2023 MCCALL, ROSE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF BOOK/CLOCK ON 2/21/23             50.00

    63600 03/02/2023 MCCALL, ROSE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF CLOCK/BOOK ON 2/23 & 2/28            100.00

    63601 03/02/2023 MCCULLOUGH, SUESAN 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GATE WORKER ON 2/28/23             50.00

    63602 03/02/2023 MEDRANO, ANGIE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF CUSTODIAN ON 2/21/23             75.00

    63602 03/02/2023 MEDRANO, ANGIE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF CUSTODIAN ON 2/23 & 2/28            150.00

    63603 03/02/2023 MERAZ, PAMELA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GATE WORKER ON 2/23/23             50.00

    63604 03/02/2023 MINCE, REBECCA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GATE WORKER ON 2/21/23             50.00

    63604 03/02/2023 MINCE, REBECCA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GATE WORKER ON 2/28/23             50.00

    63605 03/02/2023 MISD- OFFICE OF THE 180 E 36 6499 76 001 0 91 000 PLAYOFF EXPENSE- BOYS BI-DISTRICT GAME ON 2/20/23 (LAMESA VS CRANE)            170.44

    63606 03/02/2023 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services          7,052.00

    63607 03/02/2023 MORELAND, GREGG 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF ADMINISTRATIVE SET UP ON 2/21/23             65.00

    63607 03/02/2023 MORELAND, GREGG 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF ADMINISTRATIVE SET UP ON 2/23 & 2/28            130.00

    63607 03/02/2023 MORELAND, GREGG 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 TRAVEL EXPENSE (MEALS) FOR BOYS STATE BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT- 3/8-12/23            251.00

    63608 03/02/2023 MORENO-RODRIQUEZ, SA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF BOOK/CLOCK ON 2/21/23             50.00

    63608 03/02/2023 MORENO-RODRIQUEZ, SA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF CLOCK/BOOK ON 2/23 & 2/28            100.00

    63609 03/02/2023 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 RO SYSTEM FOR CENTRAL OFFICE            514.65

    63610 03/02/2023 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            390.42

    63611 03/02/2023 Occupational Health 199 E 33 6219 00 999 0 99 000 Concentra Drug Screening             61.00

    63612 03/02/2023 PACE, JOHNNY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/28/23            180.00

    63613 03/02/2023 REYES, JOSE 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 reinbursement for purchase of antifreeze for unit 64 in midland             19.15

    63614 03/02/2023 RICHARDSON, BRAD 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/21/23            125.00

    63615 03/02/2023 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision for the 22-23 School Year            570.00
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    63616 03/02/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Reimburse for staff, student, and sponsor meals on two trips where             98.82

Citibank card would not work.  (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    63616 03/02/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Reimburse for staff, student, and sponsor meals on two trips where            779.59

Citibank card would not work.  (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    63616 03/02/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 99 000 Reimburse for staff, student, and sponsor meals on two trips where             32.86

Citibank card would not work.  (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    63617 03/02/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals on 3/7/23 for Tech rehearsal in Denver City             33.00

(Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    63617 03/02/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals on 3/7/23 for Tech rehearsal in Denver City            264.00

(Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    63617 03/02/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals on 3/7/23 for Tech rehearsal in Denver City             11.00

(Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    63618 03/02/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6411 25 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals for UIL OAP performance on March 8th in             66.00

Denver City  (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    63618 03/02/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6412 25 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals for UIL OAP performance on March 8th in            528.00

Denver City  (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    63618 03/02/2023 RODGERS, TOMMY 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 99 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals for UIL OAP performance on March 8th in             22.00

Denver City  (Tommy Rodgers-OAP)

    63619 03/02/2023 RUIZ, ESTEBAN 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Reimburse for gas purchased on district SKillsUSA trip to San Angelo on             48.00

Feb. 24-25  (Steve Ruiz-HS)

    63620 03/02/2023 SANCHEZ DENICE 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 TXPSTA STATE COMPETITION PBA TRIP CORPUS CHRISTI 3.10.23            192.00

    63621 03/02/2023 SIMCO, PAULA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF BOOK/CLOCK ON 2/21/23             50.00

    63621 03/02/2023 SIMCO, PAULA 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF CLOCK/BOOK ON 2/23 & 2/28            100.00

    63622 03/02/2023 SMITH, JOHN 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/21/23            428.75

    63623 03/02/2023 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6249 06 001 0 11 000 Instrument repair for band  (Sonia Carrion-Band)          1,655.89

    63624 03/02/2023 TASB INC 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Legal Assistance Fund 2023            200.00

    63625 03/02/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Office Supplies - CO            128.35

    63625 03/02/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Office Supplies File Cabinets            835.50

    63625 03/02/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 55 041 0 28 DAE DAEP Supplies: 6ft. Outlet             20.19

    63625 03/02/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 Disinfecting supplies and baby wipes            572.00

    63625 03/02/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Office Supplies for Central Office            102.69

    63626 03/02/2023 TEXAS BANDMASTER ASS 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 LMS TBA Registration            175.00

    63626 03/02/2023 TEXAS BANDMASTER ASS 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 LMS TBA Registration            175.00

    63627 03/02/2023 TEXAS FCCLA 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Registration for State FCCLA Leadership conference in Dallas on March            645.00

30-April 2, 2023   (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    63627 03/02/2023 TEXAS FCCLA 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Registration for State FCCLA Leadership conference in Dallas on March             30.00

30-April 2, 2023   (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    63627 03/02/2023 TEXAS FCCLA 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Registration for State FCCLA Leadership conference in Dallas on March             30.00

30-April 2, 2023   (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)
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    63628 03/02/2023 Texas Public Service 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 TXPSTA State registration at DelMar College in Corpus Christi on March             60.00

10-12, 2023  (Dora Martinez-CTE)

    63628 03/02/2023 Texas Public Service 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 TXPSTA State registration at DelMar College in Corpus Christi on March            880.00

10-12, 2023  (Dora Martinez-CTE)

    63628 03/02/2023 Texas Public Service 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Regional Competition registration in Lubbock at LCU on 11/12/22  (Dora             60.00

Martinez-CTE)

    63628 03/02/2023 Texas Public Service 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 Regional Competition registration in Lubbock at LCU on 11/12/22  (Dora            960.00

Martinez-CTE)

    63629 03/02/2023 THOMAS, DEMOND 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/28/23            180.00

    63630 03/02/2023 TXU ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year ACCOUNT#100077405764              2.65

    63631 03/02/2023 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Supplies needed for CO and Board Appreciation meal on Jan. 19, 2023            150.00

(David Ritchey-Office)

    63631 03/02/2023 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Culinary lab supplies for January-February   (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)            676.48

    63632 03/02/2023 VERA, CHRISTINE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF GATE WORKER ON 2/21/23             50.00

    63633 03/02/2023 WAYLAND BAPTIST UNIV 180 E 36 6499 76 001 0 91 000 PLAYOFF EXPENSE- BOYS PLAYOFF GAME ON 2/24/23 (LAMESA VS CHILDRESS)            201.36

    63634 03/02/2023 WEST TX CHAPTER TASO 180 E 36 6499 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL SCRIMMAGE FEE- 2/11 & 2/18            300.00

    63635 03/02/2023 YBARRA, JESSE 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF CUSTODIAN ON 2/21/23             75.00

    63636 03/03/2023 CORTEZ, HEATHER 199 E 11 6412 00 103 0 23 000 Rock The Spectrum Gym-Heather Cortez             56.00

    63637 03/03/2023 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Supplies needed for CO and Board Appreciation meal on Jan. 19, 2023             35.74

(David Ritchey-Office)

    63638 03/08/2023 BROWNFIELD HIGH SCHO 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 JV & TENNIS ENTRY FEE- 3/9-10/23            350.00

    63639 03/08/2023 Silas, Davion 199 E 36 6299 00 001 0 91 000 Middle School & High School Cheer tryout Judge             50.00

    63639 03/08/2023 Silas, Davion 199 E 36 6299 00 041 0 91 000 Middle School & High School Cheer tryout Judge             50.00

    63640 03/08/2023 Thomas, JAMES 199 E 36 6299 00 001 0 91 000 Middle School & High School Cheer tryout Judge             50.00

    63640 03/08/2023 Thomas, JAMES 199 E 36 6299 00 041 0 91 000 Middle School & High School Cheer tryout Judge             50.00

    63641 03/08/2023 Weeks, Macy 199 E 36 6299 00 001 0 91 000 Middle School & High School Cheer tryout Judge             70.80

    63641 03/08/2023 Weeks, Macy 199 E 36 6299 00 041 0 91 000 Middle School & High School Cheer tryout Judge             70.80

    63642 03/09/2023 A-Z Bus Texas LLC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 GAS SPRING FOR BUS 4             93.38

    63643 03/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Basesailor USB C to USB Adapter 3 Pack for C.O.             13.98

    63643 03/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 Surge Protector            176.49

    63643 03/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Computer Lab - headphones          1,380.37

    63643 03/09/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 SPED Classroom Supplies Please see attachment -Heather Cortez INVOICES            176.91

#136D-CXRY-CMCX & #1NTC-GKLV-DHWK

    63644 03/09/2023 APPLE INC 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 SUM MacBook Air 13" M1          2,397.00

    63645 03/09/2023 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2022-2023 School Year         75,190.31

    63646 03/09/2023 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPad Service for 2022-2023 School Year            455.88

    63647 03/09/2023 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Supplies for Welding instruction  (Vinnie Heller-Welding)          3,034.47

    63648 03/09/2023 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY BILLING FOR HS FIRE ALARM            177.00

    63649 03/09/2023 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services for the 2022-2023 School Year.          1,190.00
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    63650 03/09/2023 BIG LAKE TENNIS ASSO 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS ON 2/16-17/23             11.00

    63650 03/09/2023 BIG LAKE TENNIS ASSO 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS TEAM MEALS ON 2/16-17/23            156.00

    63651 03/09/2023 BOOKBINDING & LAMINA 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 LAMINATING FILM          3,800.00

    63653 03/09/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR ALL CAMPUSES AND COACHES LAUNDRY            432.54

    63653 03/09/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SAFETY MEETING - TRANS AND MAINT STAFF            322.21

    63653 03/09/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SAFETY MEETING - TRANS AND MAINT STAFF            322.21

    63653 03/09/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 Office Supplies            436.94

    63653 03/09/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 36 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Supplies for Regional BBQ competition in Big Lake on Feb. 24-25   (Kevin            341.44

Pedroza-Culinary BBQ)

    63653 03/09/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 23 6399 00 001 0 99 000 Restocking paper goods supplies for office, teacher workroom   (David            356.75

Ritchey-Office)

    63653 03/09/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Cleaning supplies             67.64

    63654 03/09/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2022-2023 School Year          2,557.06

    63655 03/09/2023 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DAVIS FURN. TICKETS 187238,187369,187414,187455,187456,187460,187573            107.02

    63656 03/09/2023 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS & GIRLS ENTRY FEE            625.00

    63657 03/09/2023 EICHELBAUM WARDELL H 199 E 41 6211 00 702 0 99 000 Legal Fees for 2022-2023 school year          3,987.50

    63658 03/09/2023 FIGUEROA, JERRY 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASKETBALL PLAYOFF OFFICIAL ON 2/13/23            130.00

    63659 03/09/2023 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 180 E 36 6411 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/2/23             40.00

    63659 03/09/2023 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/2/23            550.00

    63659 03/09/2023 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 180 E 36 6411 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/3/23             20.00

    63659 03/09/2023 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/3/23            260.00

    63659 03/09/2023 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 180 E 36 6411 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/3/23             70.00

    63659 03/09/2023 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/3/23            190.00

    63659 03/09/2023 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 180 E 36 6411 78 041 0 91 000 GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/2/23             50.00

    63659 03/09/2023 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 3/2/23            320.00

    63660 03/09/2023 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 11 6399 36 041 0 11 000 Ratchet Tie Downs for Wires-Middle School             63.98

    63661 03/09/2023 General Steel Wareho 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Misc. metal, straps, for Welding shop instruction  (Heller-Ag/Welding)          1,703.75

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Building supplies needed for Theatre and OAP projects   (Tommy            305.77

Rodgers-OAP) INV #42406, #42452, #42735, #43085, & #43085

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 24 001 0 22 000 Misc. classroom supplies for instruction  (Tommy Doederlein-Plant/Soil             39.19

Science)

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SAFETY RAILS FOR US SHOP            216.00

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TILE NATURAL FOR HS GYM             22.30

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 cabinet knobs, hinges for se             27.13

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT FOR SE RESTROOMS REMODELING JOB             46.55

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CONTACT CEMENT for High School Track             63.95

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SEALANT, BRAID FLEX, PVC - Central Office Ice machine             35.07

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT FOR HAND RAILS AT BUS BARN             48.49

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 DUST PANS 32 GALLON TRASH CANS FOR CUSTODIANS             46.54
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    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HARDWARE FOR ICE MACHINE INSTALLED             51.31

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 2X4 STUDS FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL SHELVES            192.62

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PLIER GROOVE JOINT             14.54

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SOCKET ADAPTER FOR WORK ON CAMPUS REPAIRS             21.32

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES TO REPAIR LEAK AT MS             21.19

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SE RESTROOMS REMODELING SUPPLIES             62.85

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT SUPPLIES FOR BASEBALL FIELD            213.39

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 2X4 CAULK FOR SE RESTROOM REMODEL             44.72

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CEMENT, COUPLINGS FOR BASEBALL FIELD             13.55

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT SUPPLIES FOR BASEBALL FIELD             94.00

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR SE TOOLS AND CLAMPS             53.13

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BCKR BOARDS  FOR SE Bathroom             29.09

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COUPLING FOR SE BATHROOMS             17.45

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 snap aviation for baseball field             22.30

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CERAMIC TILE FOR SE RESTROOMS             52.35

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 STRIPPER WIRE, LADDER, SCREWDRIVER FOR WORK DONE AT HS BASEBALL FIELD            121.99

Credit Memo 42946

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SCREWDRIVERS FOR RANDY INVENTORY FOR DIFFERENT JOBS             50.42

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 EXTENSION FOR BASEBALL FIELD              4.45

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLADE SAW AND BIT DRILL FOR MAINT AND REPAIRS             67.87

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR SE STP TEE              6.10

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 EPOXY AND PUTTY KNIFE FOR MS              8.71

    63668 03/09/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HS CEILING TILE - Replacement             51.39

    63669 03/09/2023 HIGH SCHOOL BBQ, INC 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 State BBQ contest registration entry fee  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            250.00

    63670 03/09/2023 HOOD, JOSEPH 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 POWERLIFTING STATE MEET (PARKING PASSES & ADMISSION FEES)             50.00

    63671 03/09/2023 INLAND TRUCK PARTS & 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPLACED GAS PRESSURE SENSOR ON BUS 1            780.83

    63672 03/09/2023 INSTRUMENTALIST AWAR 199 E 36 6497 06 001 0 99 000 Banquet awards for Band  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            503.00

    63673 03/09/2023 KEITH CAGLE 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RESECURED LEFT FRONT CORNER OF ROOF ON INCLOSE WHITE TRAILER            461.69

    63674 03/09/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year             60.00

    63674 03/09/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year             60.00

    63675 03/09/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year             85.50

    63676 03/09/2023 LAMESA PRESS-REPORTE 199 E 41 6491 00 750 0 99 000 Classified Ads INVOICE 1226/1326/1378/1547/1737            114.86

    63677 03/09/2023 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERIES FOR AG TRUCK 34            330.00

    63678 03/09/2023 LEAD4WARD 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Registration for Virtual Math Lead4ward workshop on March 6 for Shelbey            245.00

Burkett   (Miranda Reyes-HS)

    63679 03/09/2023 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COPPER COUPLING FOR PLUMBING SE             24.15

    63680 03/09/2023 LEVELLAND ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS TRACK ENTRY FEE- 3/21/23            200.00

    63681 03/09/2023 LEVELLAND ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 HS GIRLS TRACK ENTRY FEE- 3/24/23            250.00

    63682 03/09/2023 LEVELLAND ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS GIRLS TRACK ENTRY FEE- 3/21/23            200.00
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    63683 03/09/2023 LEVELLAND ISD 180 E 36 6412 77 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS JV & VARISTY TRACK ENTRY FEES- 3/24/23            250.00

    63684 03/09/2023 Lubbock ISD-Regional 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 000 Reimbursing the Interpreter for Student Performance Meeting            190.00

    63685 03/09/2023 LUKE MCMILLAN MUSIC 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Fall 2023 Marching show music and licensing fees   (Sonia Carrion-Band)          2,530.00

    63686 03/09/2023 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 RODENT CONTROL AT ALL CAMPUSES            829.00

    63687 03/09/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            968.65

    63687 03/09/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 72 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            199.50

    63687 03/09/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 78 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES              9.94

    63687 03/09/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 79 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            359.45

    63687 03/09/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 80 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            409.70

    63687 03/09/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 82 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES             19.90

    63687 03/09/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            200.01

    63687 03/09/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 00 999 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES             68.58

    63687 03/09/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 36 6497 06 001 0 99 000 Letter jacket and "L"  (Carrion/Ritchey-Band/UIL)             61.43

    63687 03/09/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 36 6497 66 001 0 99 000 Letter jacket and "L"  (Carrion/Ritchey-Band/UIL)             21.38

    63688 03/09/2023 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year         23,238.32

    63689 03/09/2023 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 IGNITION COIL, SPARK CLUBS, TRUCK 45             80.69

    63690 03/09/2023 OKLAHOMA D.A.R.E. OF 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 30 000 REGISTRATION FEE FOR 2023 DARE CONFERENCE FOR MICHAEL BOYD            175.00

    63691 03/09/2023 Ottaberry Consulting 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 VI0 Visual Impairment Services 2022-2023            287.50

    63692 03/09/2023 Poka Lambro Telephon 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet & Phone Service 2022-2023 school year March          2,202.69

    63693 03/09/2023 Premier Ford Of Lame 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DRIVER SIDE WINDOW REGULATOR FOR PD UNIT 40            189.09

    63694 03/09/2023 Really Great Reading 282 E 11 6399 00 999 1 24 000 Countdown Classroom Set-up and Blast Foundations Classroom Set-up          4,659.60

    63695 03/09/2023 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 UNSTOPPED GREASE TRAPS AT NE, SET BUCKETS AT ALL CAMPUSES          1,645.96

    63696 03/09/2023 SCHOOL LIFE 199 E 11 6499 00 105 0 23 000 Brag tags             94.20

    63697 03/09/2023 SHALLOWATER ISD 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 TTCA TEAM REGIONALS TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE- 3/3-4/23            150.00

    63698 03/09/2023 SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUT 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Adobe Creative Cloud for Enterprise-All Apps-Subscription Renewal          2,496.00

    63699 03/09/2023 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 51 6499 00 906 0 99 000 FLOWERS FOR CUSTODIAN YOLANDA TORRES             95.21

    63700 03/09/2023 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6395 06 001 0 11 000 Bass Clarinet instrument   (Sonia Carrion-Band)          1,900.00

    63701 03/09/2023 THSPA 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 BOYS REGIONAL POWERLIFTING MEET ENTRY FEE             35.00

    63702 03/09/2023 THSWPA 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 GIRLS STATE POWERLIFTING MEET ENTRY FEE             70.00

    63703 03/09/2023 TIVA 199 E 36 6495 00 001 0 22 000 TIVA Active Member+Criminal Justice Educators of Texas.  (Dora            295.00

Martinez-CTE)

    63704 03/09/2023 TXU ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year         22,319.27

    63705 03/09/2023 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 UIL FEE- BOYS PLAYOFF GAME ON 2/23/23- STERLING CITY VS NEW HOME             95.04

    63706 03/09/2023 UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 UIL FEE- BOYS PLAYOFF GAME ON 2/28/23- LORENZO VS GRADY            192.96

    63707 03/09/2023 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL GAS AND DIESEL for 2022-2023 school year          7,246.62

    63708 03/09/2023 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6629 00 999 0 99 STM Roof and outdoor repairs from Storm 2021         18,100.00

    63709 03/21/2023 TORRES, SKYE 199 E 36 6411 66 001 0 99 000 Staff and student meals for District UIL Academic competition in Muleshoe            165.00

on 3/22/23   (Miranda Reyes-UIL)

    63709 03/21/2023 TORRES, SKYE 199 E 36 6412 66 001 0 99 000 Staff and student meals for District UIL Academic competition in Muleshoe            693.00
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on 3/22/23   (Miranda Reyes-UIL)

    63711 03/23/2023 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Technology Supplies             52.80

    63711 03/23/2023 AMAZON 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Health Supplies             30.07

    63711 03/23/2023 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 LMS DARE Program Supplies            154.72

    63711 03/23/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 30 000 Supplies for LHS SEL Classroom - T Garza             87.62

    63711 03/23/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 30 000 Supplies for LMS SEL Classroom - I Gonzales            199.23

    63711 03/23/2023 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Supplies for Supt. Office - D. Ritchey            261.19

    63711 03/23/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 SPED SUPPLIES -  velcro, mop, etc            134.05

    63711 03/23/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 SPED SUPPLIES - headphones, sippy cups, puzzles, etc            360.53

    63712 03/23/2023 ARMSTRONG PLUMBING A 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 N.E. DRAIN LINE REPAIR          1,104.00

    63713 03/23/2023 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2022 - 2023 school year. Account #3000005673         20,478.72

    63714 03/23/2023 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HEAVY DUTY BATTERIES FOR BUS 15  INV #'S 3541231899, 3541321900, &            512.97

3541231901

    63714 03/23/2023 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 AIR FILTER, OIL, FOR SUV 42             82.70

    63715 03/23/2023 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PROPANE TANK FOR CENTRAL OFFICE GRILL             35.56

    63716 03/23/2023 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Charges for 01/27 -02/27/23            154.52

    63717 03/23/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 HP 36A Black Toner Cartridge for Sp.Ed.            138.62

    63717 03/23/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Black Toner Cartridges for Printers (37x & 81A) at CO            777.74

    63718 03/23/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2022-2023 School Year          2,765.56

    63719 03/23/2023 DAKTRONICS INC 180 E 36 6249 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL STADIUM SCOREBOARD REPAIR & MAINTENANCE ON VIDEO BOARD IN NEW GYM            202.50

    63720 03/23/2023 DENVER CITY HIGH SCH 180 E 36 6499 76 001 0 91 000 VARSITY GIRLS BASKETBALL REFS ON 2/9/23            187.50

    63721 03/23/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Training - R Gonzales             45.00

    63721 03/23/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 12 6239 00 105 0 11 000 READING WORKSHOP            150.00

    63721 03/23/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 34 6239 00 908 0 99 000 CPI Training for Lidia Trevino and Frank Lozano             52.00

    63722 03/23/2023 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Electronic Election Ballots             90.19

    63722 03/23/2023 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 AutoMARK Ink Cartridge for May 6, 2023 Election             59.41

    63723 03/23/2023 HOWARD COLLEGE 199 E 11 6222 00 001 0 11 000 Dual Credit Tuition for Scholarship Recipients and Fees            873.60

    63724 03/23/2023 HYDROTEX 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 DIESEL FUEL TANK FILTERS          1,167.11

    63725 03/23/2023 INSURICA 199 E 41 6299 03 750 0 99 000 Prop/Health Insurance Consulting 2022-23 Year          5,000.00

    63726 03/23/2023 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Detection Services for 2022-2023 school year            660.00

    63727 03/23/2023 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 LMS BAND UIL MARCH 9TH MEALS             64.00

    63727 03/23/2023 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS BAND UIL MARCH 9TH MEALS            520.00

    63728 03/23/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS STAFF APPRECIATION- BURRITOS            150.00

    63729 03/23/2023 MORELAND, GREGG 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 REIMBURSEMENT FOR STATE BOYS BASKETBALL TICKET & HOTEL          1,172.90

    63730 03/23/2023 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS NEEDED FOR SE RESTROOMS             89.49

    63731 03/23/2023 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            291.46

    63731 03/23/2023 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year            298.95

    63733 03/23/2023 NTTA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Charges for LP 137-2588            104.59

    63733 03/23/2023 NTTA 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Charges for LP 142-6092              4.78



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 04/18/23 Page:9

05.23.02.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 03/01/23 - 03/31/23)  9:15 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    63734 03/23/2023 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals at State FCCLA in Dallas on 3/30-4/2          1,296.00

(Kevin Peddroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    63734 03/23/2023 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals at State FCCLA in Dallas on 3/30-4/2            184.00

(Kevin Peddroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    63734 03/23/2023 PEDROZA, KEVIN 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals at State FCCLA in Dallas on 3/30-4/2            264.00

(Kevin Peddroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    63735 03/23/2023 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 STARTER FOR BUS 25            435.84

    63736 03/23/2023 RUIZ, ESTEBAN 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at SkillsUSA state contest in Corpus Christi on          1,680.00

March 29-April 2  (Steve Ruiz-Skills/CTE)

    63736 03/23/2023 RUIZ, ESTEBAN 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at SkillsUSA state contest in Corpus Christi on          5,760.00

March 29-April 2  (Steve Ruiz-Skills/CTE)

    63737 03/23/2023 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Health Supplies            114.68

    63738 03/23/2023 SkillsUSA Texas High 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 SkillsUSA State registration fees for competition in Corpus Christi on            600.00

March 29-April 1   (Skills-CTE) INV #'S S100551, S102111, S101714,

S102173, & S102636

    63738 03/23/2023 SkillsUSA Texas High 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 SkillsUSA State registration fees for competition in Corpus Christi on          3,200.00

March 29-April 1   (Skills-CTE) INV #'S S100551, S102111, S101714,

S102173, & S102636

    63739 03/23/2023 SKYWARD INC 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 E-Signature For Checks            250.00

    63740 03/23/2023 SPECTRUM CORPORATION 180 E 36 6249 71 001 0 91 000 REPAIR GYM SCOREBOARD            554.00

    63741 03/23/2023 STEEPLE JACK 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT FOUR FLAG POLES            875.00

    63742 03/23/2023 STOCK AND PETAL 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Counselor Appreciation            145.00

    63743 03/23/2023 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6399 06 001 0 11 000 Reeds, music, misc. band supplies  (Sonia Carrion-Band) INV #'s 3061347,          3,414.55

3006081, 2996744, 2995716, 3061342, 3004699, & 3000229

    63744 03/23/2023 TASBO 199 E 41 6495 15 750 0 99 000 TASBO Membership Dues - AJ            145.00

    63744 03/23/2023 TASBO 199 E 41 6495 00 750 0 99 000 Membership Dues-Ron McBee            145.00

    63745 03/23/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 LMS STAAR Supplies            580.74

    63745 03/23/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Poster Maker Paper-Emily.Barron            269.92

    63746 03/23/2023 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval for 2022-2023 School Year             18.00

    63747 03/23/2023 TxTag 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Charges License #1443310              6.68

    63748 03/23/2023 TXU ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year 02/07/23 - 03/08/23            150.37

    63749 03/23/2023 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES PAPER TOWELS AND TOLIET PAPER          2,510.70

    63749 03/23/2023 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 High School custodial supplies              5.00

    63750 03/23/2023 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FILTER MEDIA FOR ALL CAMPUSES  INV #'S 248364, 248362, 248361, 248359,          4,890.09

248360, & 248363

    63751 03/24/2023 MULESHOE ISD 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 GOLF BOYS & GIRLS ENTRY FEE          1,020.00

    63752 03/24/2023 MULESHOE ISD 180 E 36 6411 78 041 0 91 000 MS & HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 2/23-24/23             50.00

    63752 03/24/2023 MULESHOE ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 001 0 91 000 MS & HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 2/23-24/23            250.00

    63752 03/24/2023 MULESHOE ISD 180 E 36 6412 78 041 0 91 000 MS & HS GIRLS TRACK TEAM MEALS ON 2/23-24/23            270.00
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    63753 03/28/2023 AGUILAR, ZENAIDA 199 E 34 6411 00 908 0 99 000 SKILLS USA STATE COMPETITION MARCH 29-APRIL 2            320.00

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Hotel - TASBO 2023 Engage Conference 02/12-17/2023 in San Antonio - MR          1,619.30

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Hotel - TASBO 2023 Engage Conference 02/12/23 - 02/15/23          1,435.07

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Hotel for TASBO Engage Conference in San Antonio from 2/12-16/2022          2,122.51

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 maint. and transportation appreciation week lunch meal            259.56

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 maint. and transportation appreciation week lunch meal            259.56

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9727 PRESIDIO             42.49

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9727 DALLAS, TEXAS             57.10

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9792 ABILENE, TX, CARD 9792 DALLAS, TX, CARD 9792 TYE TX             86.75

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9701 ,CARD 9792             61.64

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9792 CHEERLEADERS DIMMITT             47.92

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 LifeSkills Supplies: mirror              7.00

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 TMEA Convention Feb 8-11            129.90

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 TMEA Convention Feb. 8-11            813.03

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 61 6411 00 999 0 99 000 Hotel-2022 TSPRA Conference Committee Meeting on February 19-23, 2023          1,198.97

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Budget Meeting Lunch             67.87

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Registration for Compensatory Educators of Texas (ACET) Spring Conference            525.00

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 81 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            291.25

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 81 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- SOFTBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO          1,068.89

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS & BB COACHES SCOUTING            374.72

MEALS- OPEN PO

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS & BB COACHES SCOUTING            982.98

MEALS- OPEN PO

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 73 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- BASEBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            265.88

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 73 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- BASEBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO          1,131.49

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 75 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- GOLF TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO             48.04

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 75 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- GOLF TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            334.39

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 82 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO             70.02

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- POWERLIFTING TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO             89.20

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SRO'S- BODY CAM MOUNTS            149.75

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO             49.20

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            462.48

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 76 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO             57.00

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 76 041 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- MS GIRLS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            323.00

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BATTERIES FOR NEW GYM MICROPHONE             31.90

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 79 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- TRAINING PROGRAM MEALS- OPEN PO             12.78

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- TENNIS TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO              0.00

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- TENNIS TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            464.32

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 31 6411 00 041 0 23 000 Hotel for TCASE Convention             38.47
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    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 31 6411 00 999 0 23 000 Hotel for TCASE Convention             38.47

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Hotel for TCASE Convention             38.47

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at basketball games in February  (Stephanie            114.99

Reyna-Cheerleaders)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals at basketball games in February  (Stephanie            623.96

Reyna-Cheerleaders)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 51 001 0 22 000 Staff and student dinner meals at State BPA Leadership Competition in             43.83

Dallas on March 2-5, 2023  (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 51 001 0 22 000 Staff and student dinner meals at State BPA Leadership Competition in            458.85

Dallas on March 2-5, 2023  (Lisa Telchik-VOE/BPA)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Lodging for CNA students, staff at SkillsUSA District competition in San            393.76

Angelo on Feb. 24-25, 2023  (Dora Martinez-Skills/CTE)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 Lodging for CNA students, staff at SkillsUSA District competition in San            590.64

Angelo on Feb. 24-25, 2023  (Dora Martinez-Skills/CTE)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 06 001 0 11 000 Lodging at TMEA convention in San Antonio on Feb. 8-11  (Sonia            853.44

Carrion-Band)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Lunch meals for UIL Band Solo & Ensemble contest on Feb. 17th in             43.67

Abernathy.  (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Lunch meals for UIL Band Solo & Ensemble contest on Feb. 17th in            337.28

Abernathy.  (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Lunch meals for UIL Band Solo & Ensemble contest on Feb. 17th in             10.88

Abernathy.  (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 103 0 11 000 STAAR Review Teacher-Maranda Watson            245.00

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel for Ag truck   (Vinnie Heller-Ag)            370.37

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff lodging at San Antonio stock show-pigs on Feb. 17-19, 2023   (Vinnie            139.81

Heller-Ag)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff lodging at San Antonio stock show-goats on Feb. 13-14, 2023.            134.18

(Vinnie Heller-Ag)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, sponsor lodging at Regional BBQ competition in Big Lake on            218.28

Feb. 24-25  (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary/BBQ)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, sponsor lodging at Regional BBQ competition in Big Lake on            218.28

Feb. 24-25  (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary/BBQ)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, sponsor lodging at Regional BBQ competition in Big Lake on            218.28

Feb. 24-25  (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary/BBQ)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals at Regional FCCLA competition in Lubbock on            673.38

Feb. 9-11, 2023   (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6419 00 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals at Regional FCCLA competition in Lubbock on             74.82

Feb. 9-11, 2023   (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 47 001 0 22 000 Staff, student, sponsor meals at Regional FCCLA competition in Lubbock on             74.89
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Feb. 9-11, 2023   (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/FCCLA)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Staff lunch, counselor appreciation supplies  (David Ritchey-Office)            350.54

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 001 0 99 000 Staff lodging at TASBO conference in San Antonio on Feb. 12-15, 2023            866.94

(Cathy Douglas-Office)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Misc. salon/nail supplies needed for contest practice.  (Jana            477.99

Napper-Cosmetology)

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 71 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS &BB COACHES SCOUTING MEALS-            230.89

OPEN PO

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 000 2022/23 SEASON- HS BOYS BASKETBALL TEAM MEALS &BB COACHES SCOUTING MEALS-            822.91

OPEN PO

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 2022/23 MEALS FOR ADMINISTRATION TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES- OPEN PO             38.42

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 OPEN PO- PLAYOFF TROPHIES          1,200.00

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743 DALLAS TX, CARD 9743 WEATHERFORD TX, CARD 9800 SHAMROCK  TX            137.08

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743 KERVILLE TX, CARD 9743 JUNCTION, TX             87.88

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9743 BEE CAVE, TX             48.56

    63767 03/28/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CAED 9701 POST TX, CARD 9701 SAN ANTONIO,CARD 9701 BRONTE, TX             31.65

    63768 03/30/2023 ACE MART RESTAURANT 240 E 35 6639 00 909 0 99 000 Heated cabinets and multi-cook oven for Se - Ice machine and gas         93,012.27

convection oven for NE

    63770 03/30/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Broom holder wall mount for culinary dept.   (Kevin Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)             56.25

    63770 03/30/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Misc. items needed for labs and class instruction for end of          2,541.66

year/beginning of next year. (Tommy Doederlein-Plant Soil Science)

INVOICES 17QW-VXL3-HLWL & 1WPX-GQN9-17LM

    63770 03/30/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 File Folders            579.00

    63770 03/30/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 SPED SUPPLIES - headphones, sippy cups, puzzles, etc             26.31

    63771 03/30/2023 APPLE INC 199 E 41 6399 69 750 0 99 000 iPad Pro/Pencil/Kebyoard INVOICES AL14963126 & AL14494775          1,126.00

    63772 03/30/2023 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2022 - 2023 school year. Account #3055992683          2,285.09

    63773 03/30/2023 Ben E. Keith Company 199 E 11 6399 47 001 0 22 000 Various restocking supplies for Culinary dept.  (Kevin            957.17

Pedroza-FCS/Culinary)

    63774 03/30/2023 CENTRICITY, AN E GRO 199 E 11 6399 49 001 0 22 000 Uniforms/clothing for Skills competition  (Dora Martinez-Criminal            802.00

Justice/Law Enforcement)

    63775 03/30/2023 EICHELBAUM WARDELL H 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Student Search and Seizure Webinar             50.00

    63776 03/30/2023 ELECTION SYSTEMS & S 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Election Supplies for May 6, 2023          1,103.30

    63777 03/30/2023 GIBBS PRINTING 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 #10 Regular Envelopes and #10 Window Envelopes for Business Office            349.52

    63778 03/30/2023 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 LUBE SPRAY TRASH CANS ,18 VOLT BATTERY FOR BUS SHOP            429.80

    63778 03/30/2023 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS NEEDED FOR ICE MACHINE AT NE            185.82

    63778 03/30/2023 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 11 6499 00 103 0 11 000 Ice Maker-Maranda Watson            506.41

    63779 03/30/2023 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Band Pre-UIL Meals: Feb 23rd             72.00

    63779 03/30/2023 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Band Pre-UIL Meals: Feb 23rd            405.00

    63780 03/30/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year             60.00



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 04/18/23 Page:13

05.23.02.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 03/01/23 - 03/31/23)  9:15 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    63781 03/30/2023 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2022 - 2023 School Year          1,206.84

    63782 03/30/2023 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SPRAYING ALL CAMPUS GROUNDS YEARLY COSTS 2023         12,300.00

    63782 03/30/2023 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FOR RODENT CONTROL AT ALL CAMPUSES            829.00

    63783 03/30/2023 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Tx SHARS Medicaid Administration for 2022-2023 school year             30.05

    63784 03/30/2023 SUNDOWN SENIOR CLASS 180 E 36 6412 82 001 0 91 000 Team Meals for Sundown Regional Powerlifting Meet             71.00

    63785 03/30/2023 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 36 6249 06 001 0 99 000 Marching band instrument repair   (Sonia Carrion-Band)          2,504.51

    63785 03/30/2023 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6249 06 001 0 11 000 Band instrument repair  (Sonia Carrion-Band)          2,846.20

    63785 03/30/2023 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6249 06 001 0 11 000 Repair for Mariachi instruments  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            487.44

    63785 03/30/2023 TARPLEY MUSIC COMPAN 199 E 11 6395 06 001 0 11 000 Band instruments-flutes   (Sonia Carrion-Band)          7,200.00

    63786 03/30/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Office Supplies            202.44

    63786 03/30/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year          1,048.03

    63786 03/30/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            698.68

    63786 03/30/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            524.01

    63786 03/30/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            938.50

    63786 03/30/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    63786 03/30/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    63786 03/30/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    63786 03/30/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            349.34

    63787 03/30/2023 VOYAGER SOPRIS LEARN 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Curriculum Supplies for Sp.Ed. for South and North Campuses          1,971.61

    63787 03/30/2023 VOYAGER SOPRIS LEARN 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 Curriculum Supplies for Sp.Ed. for South and North Campuses          1,971.59

    63788 03/30/2023 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL GAS AND DIESEL for 2022-2023 school year          7,229.90

    63789 03/30/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 99 000 KINDER GRADUATION - Banner            400.00

    63789 03/30/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 Tor Gear for CFO            106.00

    63789 03/30/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 Tor Gear for Administration            222.00

     1251 03/09/2023 Garrison Bros. Signs 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 GT signs for elevator tower         10,900.00

     1252 03/09/2023 INDECO SALES INC 699 E 81 6639 00 001 0 99 000 Chairs and tables for new gym         17,401.04

     1253 03/09/2023 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Gym Project Contractor        270,304.45

     1254 03/09/2023 MUSIC BOX 699 E 81 6639 00 001 0 99 000 Sound System New Hogh School Gym (2nd Phase)         17,650.00

  

Totals for checks        852,988.69
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FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00          5,575.50         23,175.97         28,751.47

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        332,547.88        332,547.88

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00        170,774.25        170,774.25

282 ESSER III              0.00              0.00          4,659.60          4,659.60

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        316,255.49        316,255.49

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00          5,575.50        847,413.19        852,988.69

************************ End of report ************************


